Sunday NHC 11/28/2021 - Day 3 Results

128 Entries
Name Contest # Bankroll
NHC Entry ERIC BIALEK B 400104574 $9,818.26
NHC Entry PAUL HOFFMAN B 400105944 $5,160.00
NHC Entry WILLIAM CHENVERT B 400104359 $5,112.00
NHC Entry JAMES PAULY 400101073 $4,390.00
DARREN YARWOOD B 400101883 $3,522.00
JUSTIN MUSTARI 400100055 $2,114.00
MICHAEL MULVIHILL B 400107138 $1,975.00
JOHN GAMANE B 400100050 $1,640.70
DON ALLEN B 400102459 $1,243.00
PAUL GEORGIAN 400106827 $538.40
KEN KIERAS 400100748 $480.10
MARK TURCHIK 400100750 $400.25
CHRIS LOWE 400105433 $360.90
MATTHEW RANSDELL 400105373 $264.30
GEORGE HENNING 400101959 $259.00
RUSSELL WINTERBOTHAM B 400100080 $243.40
RUSSELL WINTERBOTHAM 400107099 $116.55
LEIGH VANWINKLE 400104493 $110.00
LIZ DAVALOS 400105368 $102.20
FRANK CLAUSE B 400104304 $89.50
KENNETH ZELIN 400100787 $69.50
NUNZIO MANIACI 400105429 $65.25
JOSEPH UDZIELA B 400105365 $60.31
GARY LYONS 400101070 $56.64
ANTHONY STEVE DECASPERS 400102447 $5.00
JIM BENES 400107101 $4.50
ANDREW MARTINO B 400101686 $4.50
ERIC ARCHER B 400107145 $3.85
KEVIN KLIMAH B 400107498 $2.50
ERIC ARCHER 400105432 $1.60
MARK VISKA 400101923 $0.80
MELVIN SIMONOVICH B 400100082 $0.65
JOHN UKLEJA 400105273 $0.60

KENNY SHAW B 400105279 $0.60



MELVIN SIMONOVICH
KENNY SHAW

CHRIS LOWE B
DAVID GUTFREUND B
LEONARD PETERSON
NICHOLAS BOZOVSKY
RYAN FLANDERS B
STEPHEN LUCA
JOSHUA THORPE
DAN RICHARDS B
MICHAEL FILIPPO
JOSEPH UDZIELA JR
MICHAEL FILIPPO B
KENNETH KASOWICZ
RYAN SMITH

RYAN FLANDERS
RICH FRIEDMAN
KENNETH KASOWICZ B
KARL BROBERG B
SALLY JESTICE
STEVE SIMONOVIC
JUSTIN DEW B

KARL BROBERG
RYAN SMITH B
WILLIAM CHENVERT
MIKAEL CHRISTEN
MIKE ODORISIO
MARK TURCHIK B
MICHAEL MULVIHILL
MARK ODORISIO
PAUL HOFFMAN
SUSIE DEW

STEVEN SIMONOVIC B
TOM WALSH

MIKE ODORISIO B
KEVIN KLIMAH
JUSTIN DEW

DAVID GUTFREUND
ERIC BIALEK

DAVE SELLNER B
DARREN YARWOOD
DAVE SELLNER
EUGENE CAHALAN
FRANK MUSTARI
FRANK MUSTARI B
FRANK MCCLOUD
EUGENE CAHALAN B
FRANK CLAUSE
BRIAN CHENVERT B
BRIAN GROSS

BRIAN CHENVERT
ANDREW MARTINO
ANTHONY STEVE DECASPERS
BRIAN GROSS B
DANIEL MUSTARI JR B
DANIEL RICHARDS JR

400100081
400105277
400100863
400106638
400101940
400101908
400100534
400100752
400100624
400107136
400107146
400100749
400107103
400105425
400100520
400100618
400101951
400102452
400100858
400107119
400101701
400107137
400105431
400104690
400102428
400101929
400104497
400101065
400107110
400104405
400105922
400102465
400100862
400106251
400104406
400105935
400105411
400106665
400104022
400100603
400101987
400105430
400105423
400107123
400100739
400104408
400101751
400107497
400100766
400104004
400102420
400101718
400104496
400101717
400104532
400100620

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.45
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.16
$0.05
$0.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



DANIEL MUSTARI JR

CHARLES THOMPSON JR
CHARLES THOMPSON JR B

JOHN GASPAR
JOHN GASPAR B
JOHN GAMANE
JOHN FISHER B
JOHN FLOODAS
JORDAN JAYNE

JOSEPH KEVIN COSTELLO
JOSEPH KEVIN COSTELLO B

JOSEPH GAUTHIER B
JORDAN JAYNE B
JOSEPH GAUTHIER
JIM BENES B

JASON HAMMER
JEFF MUSTARI
JAMES PAULY B
GREGORY LEWIS
GREGORY LEWIS B
JERALD SEGALL
JEFF MUSTARI B
TOM COOPER
DANIEL MCCORMICK
TIMOTHY ODORISIO B
TIMOTHY ODOROSIO B
MARK ODOROSIO B
GARY LEFF

JUSTIN MUSTARI B
GEORGE SMITH

DON ALLEN

PAUL YAFFEE

JOHN FISHER
CALVIN JESTICE
MICHAEL MCKEE
SEAN MASTERTON
CALVIN JESTICE B
BRYAN DORANSKI

400100083
400101989
400101990
400104015
400104023
400100292
400102430
400104021
400101072
400102442
400100611
400104025
400104747
400106604
400107125
400107139
400105937
400104653
400104254
400105370
400101876
400105996
400101074
400100616
400104456
400104456
400104428
400100755
400104519
400104691

400101069
400100552
400105424
400100619
400101907
400104007
400100605
400101991

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$21.00
-$33.60
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